
Name __________________________________________________

Address ________________________________________________

City, State, Zip ___________________________________________

Phone __________________________________________________

Email ___________________________________________________

MOVING FORWARD TOGETHER TIMEFRAME
FEBRUARY 2026 - FEBRUARY 2029

I/We intend on starting our giving in _______________________

By faith I/WE intend to give:

Total 3-year gift amount $___________________
I/WE intend to give accordingly:

$_______________ Weekly $_______________ Monthly

$_______________ Bi-Monthly $_______________ Annually

Signature__________________________________   Date________

Your financial commitments and gifts are confidential and are
between you and the Lord. This Commitment Card enables our
financial office to provide you with a record of your giving.

(month/year)

WEEKLY
$1000

$500

$200

$100

$50

$30

$25

$20

MONTHLY
$4,333

$2,167

$867

$433

$217

$130

$109

$88

ANNUALLY
$52,000

$26,000

$10,400

$5,200

$2,600

$1,560

$1,300

$1,040

3 YEAR TOTAL
$156,000

$78,000

$31,200

$15,600

$7,800

$4,680

$3,900

$3,120

BI-MONTHLY
$2,167

$1,083

$434

$217

$109

$65

$55

$44

This financial commitment period is for 36 months. This commitment
is over and above regular giving. This is a statement of intention,
and not a contract, and it will be fulfilled as God provides.

Pray and decide what you can give toward our 3-year financial goal.

I have a non-cash gift (ie: stock, property, please specify) 
___________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________ 
___________________________________________________________
and would like to talk further about gifting it.

MOVING FORWARD TOGETHER COMMITMENT CARD


